africa

SASCI“PCR

The Practical Interventional Cardiology Course

30 and 31 January 2026

Century City Conference Centre and Hotel, Cape Town, South Africa

PROGRAMME

07:30

08:30

08:45

10:15

10:45

12:15

12:45

13:45

14:45

15:30

16:00

17:30

18:15

19:00

CPD Accredited

Friday, 30 January 2026
Topic

Arrival & Registration
Opening & Welcome

AfricaPCR SESSION 1: LIVE Coronary (LM Bifurcation)

Tea & Coffee Break

SASCI SESSION 2: Case Based PFO
SASCI AGM

Lunch

SASCI-AfricaPCR: Clinical Case Presentations

SASCI CPD SESSION: Complexity, Complications and Cost
with Calcium - Just C2 it!

Tea & Coffee Break

AfricaPCR SESSION 3: LIVE Case — Calcified Lesion
SASCI SESSION — Ethics

Close

Networking dinner

Saturday, 31 January 2026

Topic

AT A GLANCE

Faculty

Jens Hitzeroth

Hellmuth Weich

Sajidah Khan
& Mpiko Ntsekhe

Farrel Hellig

Shaheen Pandie

Aslam Dasoo

Faculty

08:15

08:30

10:00

10:40

12:10

12:55

13:45

15:15

15:30

16:30

Connect with SASCI

Welcome & Opening

SASCI SESSION 4: Case Based — Problems in STEMI
Management

Tea & Coffee Break
AfricaPCR SESSION 5: Learning — CTO

SASCI CPD SYMPOSIUM: Pulmonary Embolism in Focus:
Let’s make it practical

Lunch
SASCI SESSION 6: Case Based — Stent-less PCl
Tea & Coffee Break

AfricaPCR SESSION: Intervention Makes a Difference

Closing Ceremony

Jean Vorster

Pieter Van Wyk

Hellmuth Weich

Sajidah Khan

Arthur Mutyaba
& Mpiko Ntsekhe



https://linktr.ee/sasci

