

The Practical Interventional Cardiology Course

30 and 31 January 2026

Century City Conference Centre and Hotel, Cape Town, South Africa
CPD Accredited

PROGRAMME AT A GLANCE

	Friday, 30 January 2026	
Time	Topic	Faculty
07:30	Arrival & Registration	
08:30	Opening & Welcome	
08:45	AfricaPCR SESSION 1: LIVE Coronary (LM Bifurcation)	Jens Hitzeroth
10:15	Tea & Coffee Break	
10:45	SASCI SESSION 2: Case Based PFO	Hellmuth Weich
12:15	SASCI AGM	
12:45	Lunch	
13:45	SASCI-AfricaPCR: Clinical Case Presentations	Sajidah Khan & Mpiko Ntsekhe
14:45	SASCI CPD SESSION: Complexity, Complications and Cost with Calcium - Just C2 it!	Farrel Hellig
15:30	Tea & Coffee Break	
16:00	AfricaPCR SESSION 3: LIVE Case – Calcified Lesion	Shaheen Pandie
17:30	SASCI SESSION – Ethics	Aslam Dasoo
18:15	Close	
19:00	Networking dinner	

	Saturday, 31 January 2026	
Time	Topic	Faculty
08:15	Welcome & Opening	
08:30	SASCI SESSION 4: Case Based – Problems in STEMI Management	Jean Vorster
10:00	Tea & Coffee Break	
10:40	AfricaPCR SESSION 5: Learning – CTO	Pieter Van Wyk
12:10	SASCI CPD SYMPOSIUM: Pulmonary Embolism in Focus: Let's make it practical	Hellmuth Weich
12:55	Lunch	
13:45	SASCI SESSION 6: Case Based – Stent-less PCI	Sajidah Khan
15:15	Tea & Coffee Break	
15:30	AfricaPCR SESSION: Intervention Makes a Difference	Arthur Mutyaba & Mpiko Ntsekhe
16:30	Closing Ceremony	